
SE1/4 OF NW1/4 & NW1/4 OF SW1/4 
OF SW1/4 LYING W OF TRULUCK RD E
941-2542 & S1/2 OF OF SW1/4 OF S

STEADMAN NORMAN R/STEADMAN LENORA
248 SW BALLISTA GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-7S-16-04325-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

26716.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 158.00 78,865 1,413,000 69,865 9,000

STANDARD
3

192,550
17,328

1,422,000
288,743
97,963

190,780
HX HB 51,411

139,369
1,631,878

5,700

1,626,178

1232/2094 4/04/2012 WD U I 37 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL S BREEN & PHY

NORMAN R & LENORA S

1232/2092 4/04/2012 PR U I 19 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL S BREEN (PR)

NORMAN R & LENORA S
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000054132 Electrical Servic 09/23/2025

000052864 Generator 04/09/2025

HX Base Yr

248 SW BALLISTA GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,797 94.5600 105.91 296,230 1921 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2498

BAS 225 100 225 15,490

BAS 770 100 770 53,008

BAS 1,503 100 1,503 103,469

FCP 294 25 74 5,094

FOP 210 30 63 4,337

FOP 280 30 84 5,782

FSP 196 40 78 5,370

3,478 2,797 192,550

BAS= W21 BAS= W15 S15 E15 N15$ S15 W15 S33 E1 FOP= S8 FOP= S6
E35 N6 W35$ E35 N8 W35$ E35 N26 BAS= E35 N22 W35 S22$ N22
FSP= E14 FCP= E21 N14 W21 S14$ N14 W14 S14$.

BAS

21

15

15

33

35

26

22

BAS

15

15

15

15

FOP8

35

8

35

FOP6

35

6

35

BAS

35

22

35

22

FSP

14

14

14

14 FCP

21

14

21

14

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,728

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 46 60 2,760.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 6,900

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

17,328

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 157.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 69,865

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 157.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 1,413,000


